
March 10-16, 2024

Sunday, March 10

Right to Life Breakfast, Holy Trinity Gymnasium

Daylight Savings Time Begins

Monday, March 11

No School HNPS

District Speech @ HNPS

Seniors gone

Tuesday, March 12

FFA Officer Meeting

Seniors gone

Wednesday, March 13

Silent Auction Preview

Mass 2:45 pm

6th Grade Orientation, 11:30-3:30 pm

Thursday, March 14

Pop’s Concert, 7 pm

FFA Chapter Meeting

Penance Services, 1:30 for 12-11-10; 2:30 for 9th-8th-7th

JH Robotics 4 p.m.

Friday, March 15

Stations of the Cross, 3 p.m.

Knights of Columbus Fish Fry

Saturday, March 16

CCCS Gala

FFA Community Service Day

COMING EVENTS

Monday, March 18 Friday, March 22

County Government Day Live Stations, 3 pm

St. Michael Fish Fry

Tuesday, March 19

Track @ USD, 11:30; dismissal 9:30 a.m.

FFA State Convention Parent Meeting

JH robotics, 4 pm

Mass 8 am

Wednesday, March 20

2:30 Dismissal

State Speech leaves after school

Thursday, March 21

State Speech

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.


